


TREATMENTS AND PRICE LIST

FACIAL
30 min facial
60 min facial

MANICURE and PEDICURE
Full manicure 45 mins
Gel manicure 50 mins
Full pedicure 50 mins
Gel pedicure 40 mins
File and paint manicure or pedicure
Gel removal (free with re application)

MASSAGE
Back neck and shoulder 30 mins
45 mins
60 mins
Add Hot Stones for £10.00 extra
Indian head massage 30 mins
Indian head massage 45 mins
Float away massage 30 mins 

EYES
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tint and Shape 

WAXING
Half Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax
Bikini Wax
Full Leg and Bikini Wax
Half Leg and Bikini Wax
Underarm
Forearm
Lip Wax
Chin Wax
Lip and Chin
Eyebrow
Lip, Chin and Eyebrow

£22.00
£40.00

£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£10.00
£7.00

£22.00
£30.00
£40.00

£22.00
£37.00
£22.00

£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00 

£15.00
£25.00
£10.00
£30.00
£20.00
£6.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00

£10.00
£10.00
£15.00

Cancellation Policy

When you book your lovely treatments in with me, you are also booking my time. 
Whilst I understand life gets in the way, cancellations, amendments and no shows may 
now be subject to a 50% cancellation charge. This will be at my discretion, but please 
understand that casual disregard of my time costs me dearly, so please be considerate.
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